Position

Bookkeeper

Park Superintendent

Administrative Assistant

General Clerk

Maintenance Assistant

Maintenance Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Rossmoor Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$48,625

$48,256

$45,101

$36,106

$13,197

$2,288

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$17,600
$9,200
$9,200
$9,200

$0

$0



