Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Bookkeeper		Rossmoor Community Services District	Administration	\$48,625	\$17,600
Park Superintendent		Rossmoor Community Services District	Administration	\$48,256	\$9,200
Administrative Assistant		Rossmoor Community Services District	Administration	\$45,101	\$9,200
General Clerk		Rossmoor Community Services District	Administration	\$36,106	\$9,200
Maintenance Assistant		Rossmoor Community Services District	Administration	\$13,197	\$0
Maintenance Assistant		Rossmoor Community Services District	Administration	\$2,288	\$0